
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

6

7

14

2

5

28

12

8

10

16

16

14

15

4

4

5

2

15

6

10

7

8

Name

Pedro Nunes

Jorge Silva

Francisco

Paulo Nunes

Vasco Ferreira

Rui Nunes

Henrique Raposo

Marcelo Domingues

Fernando

Manuel Mano

João Ribeiro

Luis Ferreira

Sergio Silvestre

Rui Martins

Renato Domingues

Luis Raposo

Damiana Meneghetti

Catia Carneiro

Nuno

Joana

Sofia

João Barrigano

Class Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

9

9

8

8

Total Tm

10:34.443

10:38.350

10:44.805

10:50.994

10:54.863

11:05.828

11:31.769

10:43.456

10:44.099

10:56.379

11:02.551

11:03.424

11:09.362

11:09.532

11:13.295

11:17.326

11:27.497

11:33.976

10:59.096

11:52.933

10:46.254

10:59.489

R1.

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

11  [10:56.379]

-

11  [11:03.424]

-

-

11  [11:13.295]

11  [11:17.326]

11  [11:27.497]

11  [11:33.976]

9  [10:59.096]

9  [11:52.933]

8  [10:46.254]

8  [10:59.489]

R2.

12  [10:34.443]

12  [10:38.350]

12  [10:44.805]

12  [10:50.994]

12  [10:54.863]

12  [11:05.828]

12  [11:31.769]

11  [10:43.456]

11  [10:44.099]

-

11  [11:02.551]

-

11  [11:09.362]

11  [11:09.532]

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name

R1.

R2.

Name

3º Final - Corrida

4º Final 2 - Corrida

New Event

4º Final 2

Classificação Final

Euroindy 0,900 Km

Euroindy
Kartódromo - Batalha
Tel: 244 769 450
Email: info@euroindy.com

Escola Euroindy
Mais informações em : www.euroindy.com

Printed: 25-08-2013 19:27:03

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  EUROINDY, LDA

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1


